21

N~

2017-201% School Calendar

SACRED HEART CATHOLIC SCHOOL

August
23
30

September
5

9-10

14

18

21

28

October
7

12
16-17
18-20
12

25

28

31

31

November
6-10

7

10

10

21

22-24

December
8

14-15

21

25-Jan 5

January

8

15

22

29- Feb. 4

New Family Dinner
Back to School Night, Pre K-8
3:45-6:15 pm

School Begins

Parish Fun Fest

Curriculum Night ,Pre K-4th
Clix! Pictures

Curriculum Night, gr. 5-8
Virtus Volunteer training-6 pm

Marathon

Clix! Retake Pictures

School conferences

No School, Teacher Inservice

Non-uniform $1.00 (Halloween Party)

Unity Day-wear orange
Mostociolli-Men’s Club
All School Halloween Party

Non-uniform orange/black day

Wolf Ridge

School in session-NO BUSSES
Food Drive @ mass

Fall Dance

End of Trimester 1

No School

Immaculate Conception Mass
Santa’s Workshop

Christmas Concert

No School

School Resumes

No School

No School-Staff Development
Catholic Schools Week

February

1 Talent Show

2 Lunch with a Loved One
4 Open House/Book Fair
14 Ash Wednesday

16 Fish Fry

16 Stations of the Cross

16 Food Drive @ Mass

19 No School President’s Day
23 Fish Fry

March

2 Fish Fry

2 End of Trimester 2

2 Stations of the Cross

9 Fish Fry

16 Fish Fry

16 Non-uniform green day
22 Conferences

23 Fish Fry

23 Living Stations

26-April 2 Spring Break

April
2
20

May

G qmey -

(‘_\

CATHOLIC

—~a—

-y

‘SCIENGE  TECHNOLOGY  ENGINEERING + MATH

No School
Spring Gala

1* Communion

May Crowning
Kinder Round up
Spring Concert
Rosary Service

No School

Track & Field, gr. 1-7

Last day for g™ grade

Awards Day

8th Grade Graduation

Last School Mass-8:00 a.m.

Last Day of School, Gr. K-7
11:00 a.m- Early Dismissal



