

January

29- Feb. 4

**School Resumes** 

No School-Staff Development

Catholic Schools Week

No School

8

15

22

## 2017-2018 School Calendar

		Februa	February	
A		1	Talent Show	
August	N 5 1 6:	2	Lunch with a Loved One	
23	New Family Dinner	4	Open House/Book Fair	
30	Back to School Night, Pre K-8	14	Ash Wednesday	
	3:45-6:15 pm	16	Fish Fry	
		16	Stations of the Cross	
September	Calcad Basins	16	Food Drive @ Mass	
5	School Begins	19	No School President's Day	
9-10	Parish Fun Fest	23	Fish Fry	
14	Curriculum Night ,Pre K-4th		•	
18	Clix! Pictures	March		
21	Curriculum Night, gr. 5-8	2	Fish Fry	
28	Virtus Volunteer training-6 pm	2	End of Trimester 2	
		2	Stations of the Cross	
October		9	Fish Fry	
7	Marathon	16	Fish Fry	
12	Clix! Retake Pictures	16	Non-uniform green day	
16-17	School conferences	22	Conferences	
18-20	No School , Teacher Inservice	23	Fish Fry	
12	Non-uniform \$1.00 (Halloween Party)	23	Living Stations	
25	Unity Day-wear orange	26-Apri	I 2 Spring Break	
28	Mostociolli-Men's Club			
31	All School Halloween Party	April		
31	Non-uniform orange/black day	2	No School	
N		20	Spring Gala	
November	Malf Bida		. 0	
6-10	Wolf Ridge	May		
7	School in session-NO BUSSES	6	1 <sup>st</sup> Communion	
10	Food Drive @ mass	7	May Crowning	
10	Fall Dance	10	Kinder Round up	
21	End of Trimester 1	24	Spring Concert	
22-24	No School	25	Rosary Service	
		28-29	No School	
Dagaba		31	Track & Field, gr. 1-7	
December	large sulpta Carrantian Mass			
8	Immaculate Conception Mass	June		
14-15	Santa's Workshop	1	Last day for 8 <sup>th</sup> grade	
21	Christmas Concert	1	Awards Day	
25-Jan 5	No School	4	8th Grade Graduation	



7

7

Last School Mass-8:00 a.m.

Last Day of School, Gr. K-7

11:00 a.m- Early Dismissal